July 11, 2023

Region 13 - 2022-116 (Safety Equipment, Supplies and Services)

IdentiSys, Inc. — Pricing:

Category

IdentiSys Offering

Silent Panic Alert Technology

Video Analysis

Metal Detectors at School Entrances/Other

Other

Saferwatch - Mobile Panic Alert System

Eyemetric - TPASS Face Matching Watchlist Appliance

Evolv Express — Weapons Detection Screening
Identiv - Access Cards (125 kHz & 13.56 MHz)

S§ SAFERWATCH  Standard List Pricing as of July 7, 2023

Part Number
SW-SaaS-Public-K12
SW-SaaS-Private-K12

SW-Setup-Public
SW-Setup-Private

SW-Wireless-Button
SW-Wireless-Hub
SW-Bluetooth-Button
SW-LTE-Button
SW-LTE-Subscription

<«

eyemetric’

IDENTITY SYSTEMS

Part Number

EYE-TPK12 FRWL

Evolv Express®
Part Number
101-00207-01-WS-S
101-00308-01-WS-S
101-00303-01-WS-S
101-00305-01-WS-S
101-00304-01-WS-S
101-00307-01-WS-S
101-00207-01-NMO-WS-S
101-00303-01-NMO-WS-S
101-00304-01-NMO-WS-S

Type

Annual Subscription SaferWatch Saa$ Platform for Single Public School Location
Annual Subscription SaferWatch Saa$ Platform for Private School - K12

Service
Service

Hardware
Hardware
Hardware
Hardware
Hardware

Type

Software

Type
System
System
System
System
System
System
System
System
System

1ENTIV

Part Number

4010

IPC-9010
4030

IPC-9030
4020

IPC-9020
4110

Type
125KHz Card
125KHz Card
125KHz Card
125KHz Card
125KHz Card
125KHz Card

13.56 MHz

One time setup fee for a single public school
One time setup fee for a private school

SaferWatch Fixed Position Wireless Panic Button (requires hub)

SaferWatch Wireless Hub

SaferWatch Bluetooth Panic Button
SaferWatch LTE Panic Button with two-way communication (LTE Service required)
SaferWatch LTE Panic Button subcription with LTE service, per month (requires Saa$ Platform)

Description

List Price
$2,500.00
$5,000.00

Description

$1,000.00
$5,000.00

$150.00
$650.00
$100.00
$150.00

$50.00

MSRP

TPASS Face Matching Watchlist Appliance (for use with up to 4 IP camera streams) Includes

installation, configuration, training as well as investigative tool license.

Description - Pricing based on a 4 Year Commitment.

$38,499.00

MSRP Per Year

Evolv Express Dual Lane | Indoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $41,520.00
Evolv Express Dual Lane | Outdoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $44,520.00
Evolv Express Single Lane 1 | Indoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $29,880.00
Evolv Express Single Lane 1 | Outdoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $33,000.00
Evolv Express Single Lane 2 | Indoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $29,880.00
Evolv Express Single Lane 2 | Outdoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $33,000.00
Evolv Express Dual Lane | Non-Mobile Outdoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $44,520.00
Evolv Express Single Lane 1 | Non-Mobile Outdoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $33,000.00
Evolv Express Single Lane 2 | Non-Mobile Outdoor | Wireless | Subscription | Wide Mat $33,000.00
Description MSRP

Proximity I1SO PVC Card $6.08
IPC-9010 IdentiSys Branded Proximity ISO PVC Card V2 $6.08
Proximity I1SO PVC Card - Magnetic Stripe $6.77
IPC-9030 IdentiSys Branded Proximity 1ISO PVC Card V2- Magnetic Stripe $6.77
Proximity ISO Composite Card $6.77
IPC-9020 IdentiSys Branded Proximity ISO Composite Card V2 $6.77

MIFARE Classic (EV1) 1KB ISO Card (PVC)

$3.80

IdentiSys Discount
9%
9%

5%
5%

12%
12%
12%
12%
12%

IdentiSys Discount

9%

IdentiSys Discount
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%

IdentiSys Discount
25%
28%
25%
28%
25%
28%
20%



