July 11, 2023

Region 13 - 2022-116 (Safety Equipment, Supplies and Services)

IdentiSys, Inc. – Pricing:

<u>Category</u>

IdentiSys Offering

Silent Panic Alert Technology Video Analysis Metal Detectors at School Entrances/Other Other Saferwatch - Mobile Panic Alert System Eyemetric - TPASS Face Matching Watchlist Appliance Evolv Express – Weapons Detection Screening Identiv - Access Cards (125 kHz & 13.56 MHz)

SAL	ERWATCH Standard List Pricing as of July 7, 2023				
Part Number	Туре	Description	List Price	IdentiSys D	iscount
SW-SaaS-Public-K12	Annual Subscription	SaferWatch SaaS Platform for Single Public School Location	\$2,500.00	9%	
SW-SaaS-Private-K12	Annual Subscription	SaferWatch SaaS Platform for Private School - K12	\$5,000.00	9%	
SW-Setup-Public	Service	One time setup fee for a single public school	\$1,000.00	5%	
SW-Setup-Private	Service	One time setup fee for a private school	\$5,000.00	5%	
SW-Wireless-Button	Hardware	SaferWatch Fixed Position Wireless Panic Button (requires hub)	\$150.00	12%	
SW-Wireless-Hub	Hardware	SaferWatch Wireless Hub	\$650.00	12%	
SW-Bluetooth-Button	Hardware	SaferWatch Bluetooth Panic Button	\$100.00	12%	
SW-LTE-Button	Hardware	SaferWatch LTE Panic Button with two-way communication (LTE Service required)	\$150.00	12%	
SW-LTE-Subscription	Hardware	SaferWatch LTE Panic Button subcription with LTE service, per month (requires SaaS Platform)	\$50.00	12%	

eyemetric [®]					
Part Number	Туре	Description	MSRP	IdentiSys I	Discount
		TPASS Face Matching Watchlist Appliance (for use with up to 4 IP camera streams) Includes			
EYE-TPK12 FRWL	Software	installation, configuration, training as well as investigative tool license.	\$38,499.00	9%	

Evolv Express [®])			
Part Number	Туре	Description - Pricing based on a 4 Year Commitment.	MSRP Per Year	IdentiSys Discoun
101-00207-01-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Dual Lane Indoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$41,520.00	6%
101-00308-01-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Dual Lane Outdoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$44,520.00	6%
101-00303-01-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Single Lane 1 Indoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$29,880.00	6%
101-00305-01-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Single Lane 1 Outdoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$33,000.00	6%
101-00304-01-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Single Lane 2 Indoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$29,880.00	6%
101-00307-01-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Single Lane 2 Outdoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$33,000.00	6%
101-00207-01-NMO-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Dual Lane Non-Mobile Outdoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$44,520.00	6%
101-00303-01-NMO-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Single Lane 1 Non-Mobile Outdoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$33,000.00	6%
101-00304-01-NMO-WS-S	System	Evolv Express Single Lane 2 Non-Mobile Outdoor Wireless Subscription Wide Mat	\$33,000.00	6%
DEN	ΓΙν			
Part Number	Туре	Description	MSRP	IdentiSys Discoun
4010	125KHz Card	Proximity ISO PVC Card	\$6.08	25%
IPC-9010	125KHz Card	IPC-9010 IdentiSys Branded Proximity ISO PVC Card V2	\$6.08	28%
4030	125KHz Card	Proximity ISO PVC Card - Magnetic Stripe	\$6.77	25%
IPC-9030	125KHz Card	IPC-9030 IdentiSys Branded Proximity ISO PVC Card V2- Magnetic Stripe	\$6.77	28%
4020	125KHz Card	Proximity ISO Composite Card	\$6.77	25%
IPC-9020	125KHz Card	IPC-9020 IdentiSys Branded Proximity ISO Composite Card V2	\$6.77	28%
4110	13.56 MHz	MIFARE Classic (EV1) 1KB ISO Card (PVC)	\$3.80	20%